ROUTE

AVANNS - AVQUNLVYS

SalSy

Designated
Stops Only B

Saturday & Sunday
DAY / EVENING SERVICE
ITHACA COLLEGE | COMMONS | SOUTHSIDE SHOPPER

SATURDAY & SUNDAY SHOPPER

IC/ LONGVIEW / SW SHOPPING LOOP

College
Circ. Apts.

The Towers @ | Hudson @
Ithaca CoIIege

8:46 A
9:24 A
10:24 A
11:24 A
12:24 P
1:24 P
2:24 P
3:24P
4:24 P
5:24 P
6:24 P
7:24 P

8:50 A
9:30 A
10:30 A
11:30 A
12:30P
1:30 P
2:30P
3:30P
4:30 P
5:30 P
6:30 P
7:30 P

Roy Park Seneca @ Green @ .
Sghool Commons Tops Commons Longview
Hillview @ College
Pearsall gvegmani Walmart é Aurora Circ.@A%ts.
- - — | 832A|8: 36 A|842A | 846A
8.54A 8:56 A 900A - - — | 910A | 9:14A | 9:20A | 924 A
9:34 A | 9:36 A | 9:44A | X | 9:50A | 9:58 A |10:10A|10:14 A[10:20 A[10:24 A
10:34 A|10:36 A[10:44 A| * [10:50 A[10:58 A|11:10 A[11:14 A[11:20 A|11:24 A
11:34 A|11:36 A[11:44 A| * [11:50 A[11:58 A|12:10 P|12:14 P|12:20 P|12:24 P
12:34 P(12:36 P|12:44 P| * [12:50 P[12:58 P| 1:10P | 1:14P | 1:20P | 1:24 P
1:34P | 1:36 P | 1:44P | * | 1:50P | 1:58 P | 2210P | 2:14P | 2:220P | 2:24 P
2:34P | 2:36P | 2:44P | X | 250P | 258 P | 3:10P | 3:14P | 3:20P | 3:24 P
3:34P | 3:36P | 3:44P | X% | 3:50P | 3:58P | 4:10P | 4:14P | 4:20P | 4:24P
4:34P | 4:36P | 4:44P | X | 450P | 4:58P | 5:10P | 5:14P | 5:20 P | 5:24 P
5:34P | 5:36P | 5:44P | X | 5:550P | 5:58 P | 6:10P | 6:14P | 6:20 P | 6:24 P
6:34P | 6:36P | 6:44P | X | 6:50P | 6:58P | 7:10P | 7:14P | 7:20P | 7:24 P
7:34P | 7:36 P | 7:40P | — - - - — - —

* Service to Wegmans

TCAT | February 7, 2021 through May 29, 2021
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